27Y3 MYPY) At IV 079

512287517 : 193N ‘98

2024 9350873 31 01D 197N ,TIY MI2) YPIIHN OVIN

M99 1N Yy VI

(1171529 : 999 923 'on)

19 MININI PIM =990 N2m 1Y =990 NN NS TPIND Y79 Mo wn MM .ON ?nn ov ;2;:
N9 NO 10,000,000 1 10.1.2021 10,000,000 1
N9 N9 13,833,280 10,000,001 10.1.2021 3,833,280 2
N9 N9 13,843,454 13,833,281 6.5.2021 10,174 3
N9 N9 13,856,058 13,843,455 13.5.2021 12,604 4
N9 N9 13,873,491 13,856,059 31.5.2021 17,433 5
N9 N9 13,901,175 13,873,492 15.6.2021 27,684 6
N9 N9 13,905,878 13,901,176 29.6.2021 4,703 7
N9 N9 13,915,861 13,905,879 19.12.2021 9,983 8
N9 N9 13,919,408 13,915,862 31.12.2021 3,547 9
N9 N9 13,926,150 13,919,409 6.1.2022 6,742 Ny 77 10

,7 7P0»VIAN 510422249 N7Ya DIV NN NNV SNNRN

N9 N9 13,932,888 13,926,151 31.1.2022 6,738 P 11
N9 N9 13,933,709 13,932,889 27.2.2022 821 12
N9 N9 13,935,483 13,993,710 31.3.2022 1,774 13
N9 N9 13,946,974 13,935,484 28.4.2022 11,491 14
N9 N9 13,964,148 13,946,975 30.5.2022 17,174 15
N9 N9 14,299,496 13,964,149 26.6.2022 335,348 16
N9 N9 14,629,116 14,299,497 27.6.2022 329,620 17
N9 N9 14,831,196 14,629,117 28.6.2022 202,080 18
N9 N9 14,995,483 14,831,197 29.6.2022 164,287 19
N9 N9 15,110,325 14,955,484 4.7.2022 114,842 20
- - - - - 15,110,325 - - )




UN D919) 23N MIINX *PIINN DY

(1173996 : 999 %% 'On)

PN 9901
n’a ey NN TND ¥7793 09 N N1t .oN iV nR-1%] ANYn
NS 31.12.2021 22,301,840 1

AN 7T
NY 6.1.2022 7,107,692 ,7 oPO»VIAN 510422249 Y2 DMWY NIIN NNV NN 2
» N/
NS 28.11.2023 5,936,507 3
- 35,346,039 - - v
(72 N979) N MIN 2P2INN DYIN
(1187897 : 99y %% 'On)

PN LERTT)) 901
NS ANSYA /193 19 Iw9n 1% .oN aaa-nk-1%] AR
N 20.7.2022 54,205,000 aANT 7T 1

,7 7PDPVIAT 510422249 117792 OV 1IN NINAV NN
NY 16.1.2023 31,174,000 P 2
85,379,000 --- --- v
(72 N979) 2N MIIN 22NN DWW
(1209295 : 99y 923 'ONn)
PImn LERT)) 901
YN ANSYA /193 19 N 1% .on AV nk-1%] Rty
Nt 77
1) 28.7.2024 155,130,000 | ,7 pOyVIAT 510422249 117792 OV 1IN NINAV NN 1
NI
155,130,000 --- --- v
(2 N979) NN IPINN OVYIN
(1209303 : 799 923 'ON)
PN TPIND 901
Y9N ANSYA 193 Y19 N 1% .on aaaV-nk-1%] Py
ANt 77
) 28.7.2024 2,171,820 ,7 7PDPVIAT 510422249 117792 DIV 1IN NINAV NN 1
» M
2,171,820 --- --- v
MIND NI NIYOIN PIINN DYWIN
(1192814 : 79y 4%%) 'ON)
n’:}:g;?: NN TPIND ¥7/93 ;N9 N 91t .oN PotNn oV
9 OYN NN
b 20.1.2023 862,589 Tep-1IN 571 515020428 NNNNI DI INIAIN
--- --- 862,589 --- --- 5o
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